PSCS Il kolo leto
Krusevac, 30/6/2012

Event 2 Women, 50m Freestyle 9 years and older
6/30/2012 - 10:40 Startlist
YB YB
Heat 1 of 16 Heat 2 of 16
1 1 MARKOVIC, TAMARA 00 GOC NT
2 SEKULOVIC, Marija 03 RKG NT 2 ZIVKOVIC, MILICA 02 GOC NT
3 MARKOVIC, MAJA 99 GOC NT 3 JOVIC, Andjela 00 J2000 NT
4 RANDJELOVIC, Jelena 04 CP NT 4 MARKOVIC, TIJANA 03 GOC NT
5 GRLJEVIC, Maida 00 D2007 NT 5 MIHAJLOVIC, MILICA 02 AQV NT
6 6 RADOVANOVIC, MARIJA 02 GOC NT
7 7 MARKOVIC, ANA 03 GOC NT
8 8 JANKOVIC, Nevena 03 NIS NT
Heat 3 of 16 Heat 4 of 16
1 JOVIC, Anja 04 RKG 1:11.76 1 STARCANIN, Nejla 01 D2007 55.00
2 SPICA, Marta 04 RKG 1:08.47 2 PETROVIC, Ana 03 NIS 54.67
3 MARINKOVIC, Kristina 02 OLB 59.11 3 SEIZOVIC, Nadja 00 KKR 54.00
4 RANIC, Magdalena 02 RKG 55.72 4 RNJAKOVIC, Ana 00 SLU 53.49
5 SOJANOVSKA, Eva 01 J2000 59.00 5 JOVIC, Kristina 00 RKG 53.87
6 VALIC, Anastasija 03 NIS 1:01.55 6 JOVANOVIC, Martina 99 RKG 54.03
7 JOVIC, Anja 04 RKG 1:11.76 7 HASANIN, Fatima 02 D2007 55.00
8 STAZIC, ANDELA 03 GOC NT 8 JANKOVIC, Djurdja 01 RKG 55.17
Heat 5 of 16 Heat 6 of 16
1 JANJANIN, Petra 00 KKR 51.80 1 COLIC, Teodora 99 KKR 47.09
2 GRBOVIC, Kaja 03 PR 51.00 2 STEVANOVIC, Vanja 02 NAP 46.57
3 TOKOVIC, Hana 00 D2007 50.00 3 KRAGOVIC, KRISTINA 02 GOC 45.66
4 BRASIC, MINA 02 GOC 48.53 4 BLAGOJEVIC, Jana 99 KKR 44.00
5 JANKOVIC, Selena 01 RKG 49.25 5 JOVANOVIC, Sara 00 NAP 44.92
6 RASLJANIN, llhana 98 D2007 50.00 6 MILOSAVLJIEVIC, Milica 98 NAP 46.27
7 JOSIFOVIC, ANJA 03 GOC 51.47 7 MARKOVIC, Sara 99 RKG 46.86
8 STOJANOVIC, TARA 02 GOC 52.34 8 DAVITKOVIC, Ana 01 NIS 48.05
Heat 7 of 16 Heat 8 of 16
1 MITROVIC, VALENTINA 00 AQV 43.51 1 KRAGOVIC, JANA 96 GOC 42.26
2 BUGARIC, Ana 99 KKR 43.00 2 VALIC, Andjelina 02 NIS 41.57
3 JANJANIN, Anja 00 KKR 42.73 3 SLJIVIC, MILICA 00 GOC 40.88
4 KRCEVINAC, Ana 97 KKR 42.37 4 MARINKOVIC, Jovana 00 JA 40.80
5 VELJIC, Anja 03 PR 42.50 5 TODOROVIC, Jovana 01 NIS 40.88
6 MIODRAGOVIC, MAJA 97 GOC 42.85 6 VELICKOVIC, Dunja 02 NIS 41.41
7 TAMARA, Milojkovic 99 JA 43.45 7 RADENKOVIC, Ana 02 CP 42.21
8 RANKOVIC, Jelena 01 OLB 43.77 8 VASIC, Milica 01 JA 42.34
Heat 9 of 16 Heat 10 of 16
1 COLIC, JOVANA 02 GOC 40.39 1 KNEZEVIC, Bojana 01 CZzZA 39.05
2 KARDZOVIC, Marija 97 KKR 40.00 2 PETROVIC, Andjela 01 NAP 38.77
3 POPOVIC, Nikolija 03 KG 40.00 3 SRETENOVIC, Nadja 01 OLB 38.05
4 JOVANOVIC, Katarina 02 TDB 39.25 4 TODOROVIC, Dunja 01 PR 38.00
5 PAVLOVIC, Andjela 01 PR 39.80 5 PAUNOVIC, Aleksandra 97 KKR 38.00
6 TOSIC, Milica 99 KKR 40.00 6 CEPERKOVIC, OLGA 00 GOC 38.74
7 MAKSIMOVIC, Sandra 00 RKG 40.21 7 SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 PR 38.84
8 PAVLOVIC, Kristina 99 NIS 40.53 8 PETROVIC, Jovana 99 JA 39.23

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 21501 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 6/30/2012 11:12 - Page 1



PSCS Il kolo leto
Krusevac, 30/6/2012

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle

Heat 11 of 16

1

o~NOoO O~ WDN

STAMENKOVIC, Jelena
PANOVIC, Jovana
NESOVANOVIC, Jana
SIKIMIC, Teodora

ALEKSANDROVIC, Ljubica

BOZIC, Slavica
SAVIC, Nevena
KARIC, MINA

Heat 13 of 16

0o NOOA~WDN

STOJILIKOVIC, Marija
ZIVKOVIC, JOVANA
MILOJEVIC, Andjela
NIKOLENDZIC, MIONA
JOSIFOVIC, NINA
OBRADOVIC, Andjela
ILIC, Aleksandra
SAVIC, Iva

Heat 15 of 16

o~NO O~ WDN

DJORDJEVIC, IVANA
KNEZEVIC, Jovana
DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa
SEKULOVIC, Andjela
MITIC, Jovana
MARKOVIC, Jovana
ANDRIC, Bozica
TESANOVIC, Kristina

01
97
00
99
00
99
02
01

00
98
02
98
00

98
00

98
97
99
00
01
00
99
95

NIS
KKR
PR
PR
PR
VAL

AQV

LES
GOC
NAP
GOC
GOC
PR
KG
SNN

SNN
CZA
VAL
RK
NIS

VAL
DES

Heat 12 of 16

37.62 1
37.15
37.07
37.00
37.00
37.11
37.28
37.77

co~NO O WN

SIMONOVIC, Danijela
CIRIC, NINA

TOSIC, Djurdja
DENIC, VISNJA

VILIMONOVIC, LEONTINA

TESIC, Aleksandra
NENADIC, Lea
JOVANOVIC, Monika

Heat 14 of 16

35.10
34.15
33.85
33.69
33.74
34.00
35.00
35.21

W ~NOUT D WN B

COLIC, VANJA
STANISIC, Nevena
DJORDJEVIC, KRISTINA
CVETKOVIC, Tijana
ZDRAVKOVIC, Nevena
OBRADOVIC, Andjela
ACKOVIC, Jovana
PETROVIC, Dusica

Heat 16 of 16

32.23
31.94
31.67
31.20
31.37
31.76
32.00
32.35

O~NO O WNBE

NIKOLIC, Teodora
KOVACEVIC, Ljubica
DJOKIC, Danica
VUKAJLOVIC, Ivana
MARKOVIC, Sara
ILIC, SARA
SPASOJEVIC, Sofija
PETROVIC, Milena

01
97
01
01
98
03
01
98

97
95
96
01
00

00
99

99
97
96
96
95
97
00
97

RK
GOC
PR
SNN
GOC
SNN
PR
RKG

GOC
KKR

SNN

JA

KG
NAP
NAP

RK
KG
NAP

SNN
J2000
PR

36.50
36.11
35.49
35.45
35.47
35.98
36.37
36.79

33.31
33.05
32.54
32.41
32.44
33.00
33.29
33.48

30.60
30.00
29.75
29.10
29.55
29.94
30.26
31.00

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 21501

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

6/30/2012 11:12 - Page 2



