

PSCS III kolo leto  
Krusevac, 30/6/2012

Event 2  
6/30/2012 - 10:40

Women, 50m Freestyle

9 years and older  
Startlist

YB				YB					
<u>Heat 1 of 16</u>				<u>Heat 2 of 16</u>					
1				1	MARKOVIC, TAMARA	00	GOC	NT	
2	SEKULOVIC, Marija	03	RKG	NT	2	ZIVKOVIC, MILICA	02	GOC	NT
3	MARKOVIC, MAJA	99	GOC	NT	3	JOVIC, Andjela	00	J2000	NT
4	RANDJELOVIC, Jelena	04	CP	NT	4	MARKOVIC, TIJANA	03	GOC	NT
5	GRLJEVIC, Maida	00	D2007	NT	5	MIHAJLOVIC, MILICA	02	AQV	NT
6				6	RADOVANOVIC, MARIJA	02	GOC	NT	
7				7	MARKOVIC, ANA	03	GOC	NT	
8				8	JANKOVIC, Nevena	03	NIS	NT	
<u>Heat 3 of 16</u>				<u>Heat 4 of 16</u>					
1	JOVIC, Anja	04	RKG	1:11.76	1	STARCANIN, Neja	01	D2007	55.00
2	SPICA, Marta	04	RKG	1:08.47	2	PETROVIC, Ana	03	NIS	54.67
3	MARINKOVIC, Kristina	02	OLB	59.11	3	SEIZOVIC, Nadja	00	KKR	54.00
4	RANIC, Magdalena	02	RKG	55.72	4	RNJAKOVIC, Ana	00	SLU	53.49
5	SOJANOVSKA, Eva	01	J2000	59.00	5	JOVIC, Kristina	00	RKG	53.87
6	VALIC, Anastasija	03	NIS	1:01.55	6	JOVANOVIC, Martina	99	RKG	54.03
7	JOVIC, Anja	04	RKG	1:11.76	7	HASANIN, Fatima	02	D2007	55.00
8	STAZIC, ANDELA	03	GOC	NT	8	JANKOVIC, Djurdja	01	RKG	55.17
<u>Heat 5 of 16</u>				<u>Heat 6 of 16</u>					
1	JANJANIN, Petra	00	KKR	51.80	1	COLIC, Teodora	99	KKR	47.09
2	GRBOVIC, Kaja	03	PIR	51.00	2	STEVANOVIC, Vanja	02	NAP	46.57
3	TOKOVIC, Hana	00	D2007	50.00	3	KRAGOVIC, KRISTINA	02	GOC	45.66
4	BRASIC, MINA	02	GOC	48.53	4	BLAGOJEVIC, Jana	99	KKR	44.00
5	JANKOVIC, Selena	01	RKG	49.25	5	JOVANOVIC, Sara	00	NAP	44.92
6	RASLJANIN, Ilhana	98	D2007	50.00	6	MILOSAVLJEVIC, Milica	98	NAP	46.27
7	JOSIFOVIC, ANJA	03	GOC	51.47	7	MARKOVIC, Sara	99	RKG	46.86
8	STOJANOVIC, TARA	02	GOC	52.34	8	DAVITKOVIC, Ana	01	NIS	48.05
<u>Heat 7 of 16</u>				<u>Heat 8 of 16</u>					
1	MITROVIC, VALENTINA	00	AQV	43.51	1	KRAGOVIC, JANA	96	GOC	42.26
2	BUGARIC, Ana	99	KKR	43.00	2	VALIC, Andjelina	02	NIS	41.57
3	JANJANIN, Anja	00	KKR	42.73	3	SLJIVIC, MILICA	00	GOC	40.88
4	KRCEVINAC, Ana	97	KKR	42.37	4	MARINKOVIC, Jovana	00	JA	40.80
5	VELJIC, Anja	03	PIR	42.50	5	TODOROVIC, Jovana	01	NIS	40.88
6	MIODRAGOVIC, MAJA	97	GOC	42.85	6	VELICKOVIC, Dunja	02	NIS	41.41
7	TAMARA, Milojkovic	99	JA	43.45	7	RADENKOVIC, Ana	02	CP	42.21
8	RANKOVIC, Jelena	01	OLB	43.77	8	VASIC, Milica	01	JA	42.34
<u>Heat 9 of 16</u>				<u>Heat 10 of 16</u>					
1	COLIC, JOVANA	02	GOC	40.39	1	KNEZEVIC, Bojana	01	CZA	39.05
2	KARDZOVIC, Marija	97	KKR	40.00	2	PETROVIC, Andjela	01	NAP	38.77
3	POPOVIC, Nikolija	03	KG	40.00	3	SRETENOVIC, Nadja	01	OLB	38.05
4	JOVANOVIC, Katarina	02	TDB	39.25	4	TODOROVIC, Dunja	01	PIR	38.00
5	PAVLOVIC, Andjela	01	PIR	39.80	5	PAUNOVIC, Aleksandra	97	KKR	38.00
6	TOSIC, Milica	99	KKR	40.00	6	CEPERKOVIC, OLGA	00	GOC	38.74
7	MAKSIMOVIC, Sandra	00	RKG	40.21	7	SLJIVIC, Kristina	00	PIR	38.84
8	PAVLOVIC, Kristina	99	NIS	40.53	8	PETROVIC, Jovana	99	JA	39.23

PSCS III kolo leto  
Krusevac, 30/6/2012

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle

Heat 11 of 16

1	STAMENKOVIC, Jelena	01	NIS	37.62
2	PANOVIC, Jovana	97	KKR	37.15
3	NESOVANOVIC, Jana	00	PIR	37.07
4	SIKIMIC, Teodora	99	PIR	37.00
5	ALEKSANDROVIC, Ljubica	00	PIR	37.00
6	BOZIC, Slavica	99	VAL	37.11
7	SAVIC, Nevena	02	CP	37.28
8	KARIC, MINA	01	AQV	37.77

Heat 12 of 16

1	SIMONOVIC, Danijela	01	RK	36.50
2	CIRIC, NINA	97	GOC	36.11
3	TOSIC, Djurdja	01	PIR	35.49
4	DENIC, VISNJA	01	SNN	35.45
5	VILIMONOVIC, LEONTINA	98	GOC	35.47
6	TESIC, Aleksandra	03	SNN	35.98
7	NENADIC, Lea	01	PIR	36.37
8	JOVANOVIC, Monika	98	RKG	36.79

Heat 13 of 16

1	STOJILJKOVIC, Marija	00	LES	35.10
2	ZIVKOVIC, JOVANA	98	GOC	34.15
3	MILOJEVIC, Andjela	02	NAP	33.85
4	NIKOLENDZIC, MIONA	98	GOC	33.69
5	JOSIFOVIC, NINA	00	GOC	33.74
6	OBRADOVIC, Andjela	99	PIR	34.00
7	ILIC, Aleksandra	98	KG	35.00
8	SAVIC, Iva	00	SNN	35.21

Heat 14 of 16

1	COLIC, VANJA	97	GOC	33.31
2	STANISIC, Nevena	95	KKR	33.05
3	DJORDJEVIC, KRISTINA	96	SNN	32.54
4	CVETKOVIC, Tijana	01	JA	32.41
5	ZDRAVKOVIC, Nevena	00	CP	32.44
6	OBRADOVIC, Andjela	98	KG	33.00
7	ACKOVIC, Jovana	00	NAP	33.29
8	PETROVIC, Dusica	99	NAP	33.48

Heat 15 of 16

1	DJORDJEVIC, IVANA	98	SNN	32.23
2	KNEZEVIC, Jovana	97	CZA	31.94
3	DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa	99	VAL	31.67
4	SEKULOVIC, Andjela	00	RK	31.20
5	MITIC, Jovana	01	NIS	31.37
6	MARKOVIC, Jovana	00	CP	31.76
7	ANDRIC, Bozica	99	VAL	32.00
8	TESANOVIC, Kristina	95	DES	32.35

Heat 16 of 16

1	NIKOLIC, Teodora	99	RK	30.60
2	KOVACEVIC, Ljubica	97	KG	30.00
3	DJOKIC, Danica	96	NAP	29.75
4	VUKAJLOVIC, Ivana	96	CP	29.10
5	MARKOVIC, Sara	95	CP	29.55
6	ILIC, SARA	97	SNN	29.94
7	SPASOJEVIC, Sofija	00	J2000	30.26
8	PETROVIC, Milena	97	PIR	31.00